NYLON SLINGS
Capacity in Lbs.
                 Vertical Choker Basket Vertical Choker Basket
5 To 1 Safety Factor
SINGLE PLY DOUBLE PLY
 WIDTH REFERENCE # REFERENCE  #
1" EE1-901-T3 1600 1200 3200 EE2-901-T3 3200 2400 6400
1" EE1-901-T4 1600 1200 3200 EE2-901-T4 3200 2400 6400

RATED CAPACITY IN LBS.
Wire Mesh
              Width/In.    Choker        Basket HOW TO ORDER
10 Gage 2 2,300 4,600 WIRE MESH SLINGS
3 3,500 7,000 1. Specify Pull to Pull length.
               4               4,800        9,600 2. Specify mesh width in inches
6 7,200 14,400 3. Specify mesh 10,12,or 14 gage.
8 9,600 19,200 4 Specify sling type 1 or 2
               10           12,000      24,000
12 14,400 28,800
14 16,800 33,600 TYPE 1 CHOKER SLING
               16           19,200      38,400
18 21,600 43,200
20 24,000 48,000 TYPE 2 BASKET SLING
12 Gage  2               1,600        3,200
3 2,400 4,800
4 3,200 6.400 IF SIDES OF BASKET ARE NOT 90
               6               4,800        9,600 VERTICAL , THE RATED CAPACITY
8 6,400 12,800 MUST BE REDUCED AS FOLLOWS
10 8,000 16,000 Sling
               12             9,600      19,200 Angle          Loss Factor
14 Gage 2 900 1,800 75.            .9659
3 1,500 3,000 60.            .8660
               4               2,000        4,000 45             .7071
6 3,000 6,000 30            .5000
8 4,000 8,000 It is not recommended that slings be
10 5,000 10,000 used at smaller angle than 30 degrees.
               12             6,000      12,000 PRICES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
WARNING   Do not exceed rated capacities
Page 4
HEAD OFFICE 20 ARTHUR STREET NORTH, ELMIRA, ONTARIO N3B 1Z9
TEL: (519) 669-4025 FAX: (519) 669-1436
ORDER DESK e-mail: orders@walcoequipment.com
TEL: (519) 669-1401 FAX (519) 669-3499
QUEBEC OFFICE 364 RTE.122 ST.GERMAIN DE GRANTHAM, QUÉBEC J0C 1K0
TEL: (819) 395-5115 Fax (819) 395-2624
e-mail: walcoqc@walcoequipment.com
SECTION